2012 MIAC Women's Soccer Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
11/5/2012
10/29/2012
10/22/2012
10/16/2012
10/9/2012
10/2/2012
9/25/2012
9/18/2012
9/11/2012
9/4/2012

NAME
Ali Nelson
Callan Faulkner
Gina Weiss
Nora Forbes
Anne Fazio
Molly Jacobs
Aileen Scheibner
Alyssa Hoffman
Georgia Cloepfil
Christina Paik

SCHOOL
Concordia
St. Thomas
Concordia
St. Olaf
Bethel
Hamline
Hamline
Saint Benedict
Macalester
St. Catherine

AWARD TYPE
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/nelson_ali
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/faulkner_callan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/weiss_gina
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/forbes_nora
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/frazio_anne
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/jacobs_molly
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/scheibner_aileen
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/hoffman_alyssa
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/cloepfil_georgia
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/aotw/paik_christina

