2012 MIAC Women's Soccer Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
11/5/2012	Ali Nelson	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
10/29/2012	Callan Faulkner	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
10/22/2012	Gina Weiss	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
10/16/2012	Nora Forbes	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
10/9/2012	Anne Fazio	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
10/2/2012	Molly Jacobs	Hamline	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
9/25/2012	Aileen Scheibner	Hamline	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
9/18/2012	<u>Alyssa Hoffman</u>	Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
9/11/2012	Georgia Cloepfil	Macalester	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer
9/4/2012	Christina Paik	St. Catherine	Athlete of the Week	Women's Soccer